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1 Saturday  07/09/2024

2 Sunday  08/09/2024 | Arabic Language Ill Integrated Language Skills V Professional Ethics 8:00 -11:00 AM
3 Monday 09/09/2024 Spoken English 11 Phonology Methods of Research 8:00 -11:00 AM
4 Tuesday 10/09/2024 Phonetics Communicative Grammar Modern American Novel 8:00 - 11:00 AM
5 | Wednesday 11/09/2024 | E.S.P Contrastive Analysis Shakespeare 8:00 - 11:00 AM
6 | Thursday 12/09/2024 | Writing 11 English 19t Century Novel Translation |1 8:00 - 11:00 AM
7 | Saturday 14/09/2024 Introduction to Linguistics Modern English Grammar Topics For Debate 8:00 - 11:00 AM
8 | Sunday 15/09/2024 Sudanese Studies English For Negotiation Stylistics 8:00 - 11:00 AM
9 | Monday 16/09/2024 Varieties of English Language Semantics Syntactical Analysis 8:00 - 11:00 AM
10 | Tuesday 17/09/2024 Integrated Language Skills IV Functional Grammar English Poetry 8:00 - 11:00 AM
11 | Wednesday 18/09/2024 | Communicative Skills Integrated Language Skills VI | Modern African Literature 8:00 -11:00 AM
12 | Thursday 19/09/2024 | Advanced Paragraph Writing Modern English Drama Application of Linguistics to Translation 8:00 - 11:00 AM
13 | Saturday 21/09/2024 Introduction to English Literature Translation | Modern &Contemporary Fiction 8:00 -11:00 AM
14 | Sunday 22/09/2024 Phonology English 20™" Century Novel Research Paper 8:00 - 11:00 AM
15 | Monday 23/09/2024 E.M.P (English for Military Purposes) 8:00 -11:00 AM
16 | Tuesday 24/09/2024 8:00 - 11:00 AM
17 | Wednesday 25/09/2024 8:00 - 11:00 AM
18 | Thursday 26/09/2024 8:00 - 11:00 AM
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1 Saturday  07/09/2024

2 Sunday  08/09/2024 Arabic Language 111 Arabic Language V Professional Ethics 8:00 - 11:00 AM
3 Monday 09/09/2024 Listening 111 English Language 1V Advanced Chinese 111 8:00 -11:00 AM
4 Tuesday 10/09/2024 Elementary Chinese 11l | Advanced Chinese | Chinese Language for Special Purpose | | 8:00 -11:00 AM
5 Wednesday 11/09/2024 | Islamic Studies Written Expression | Advanced Chinese 1V 8:00 - 11:00 AM
6 Thursday 12/09/2024 | English Language 111 Introduction To Translation Text Analysis 8:00 - 11:00 AM
7 Saturday 14/09/2024 Chinese Calligraphy 1l | General Aspects Of China | Chinese Literature 11 8:00 -11:00 AM
8 Sunday 15/09/2024 Phonetics Sudanese Studies Graduation Research 8:00 -11:00 AM
9 Monday 16/09/2024 Conversation 1V Introduction to Linguistics Chinese Language for Special Purpose 11 | 8:00 -11:00 AM
10 | Tuesday 17/09/2024 Listening 1V Chinese Language for Special Purpose | 8:00 - 11:00 AM
11 | Wednesday 18/09/2024 | Elementary Chinese IV | English Language IV 8:00 - 11:00 AM
12 | Thursday 19/09/2024 Advanced Readings 8:00 - 11:00 AM
13 | Saturday 21/09/2024 General Aspects of China Il 8:00 - 11:00 AM
14 | Sunday 22/09/2024 Application of Linguistics to Translation 8:00 - 11:00 AM
15 | Monday 23/09/2024 Advanced Chinese 11 8:00 - 11:00 AM
16 | Tuesday 24/09/2024 8:00 -11:00 AM
17 | Wednesday 25/09/2024 8:00 - 11:00 AM
18 | Thursday 26/09/2024 8:00 -11:00 AM
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